5/20/24, 8:52 AM

Ogden May 2024 Shoot

Event 1 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 34

SQUAD POST STATE
5 2 uT
3 4 uT
5 1 uT
7 5 uT
3 1 uT
3 3 uT
2 3 uT
2 4 uT
4 1 uT
3 2 uT
4 3 uT
2 uT
1 3 uT
2 1 uT
4 4 uT
1 5 uT
7 4 uT
6 3 FL
5 4 uT
4 5 uT
6 5 FL
7 3 uT
1 2 uT
1 1 wy
4 2 uT
2 2 uT
3 5 uT
5 3 uT
6 2 uT
6 1 uT
5 5 uT
1 4 uT
2 5 uT

about:blank

NAME

Bobby G. Street
Robert C. Hight

Steve M.
Ottesen

Rulon S. Tracy
Aubrey Fogarty
Leslie Hight
Jarrod A. Collins

Griffen Jack
Mecham

Dale R. Erickson

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Nickolas K.
White

Charlie D. Hall

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Blaine K.
Coombs

Sean Bullis

Kooper D.
Freston

Trace Huber

Robert
Mccullough Jr

Kaleb White
Anthony Leonelli

Camille M.
Mccullough

Ronald E.
Robison

Jim H. Wilson
Paul S. Piaia
Allen L. Palmer

James A.
Poulson

Joel T. Laborde

Michael E.
George

Nicholas G.
Peters

Dewey R.
Daniels

Wayne E. Ashley
Robert S. Jones
Erkki Maripuu

ATA #

9502699
8506732

9700770

0212099
0515416
9914739
0765720

2409957
0511802
2073007

1850220
1937839
9104052

9503797
2415318
2403494
2116282
2302751

1937887
2415317

2302787

8900173

9803201
0811876
0513588

9003369
2111861
1012252

2413262

0210643

1620060
9603034
2414202

CAT

about:blank

CLS/YRD
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CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

97
96

94

91

90

89

CLASS
B

95
95

94
93

91

89

85

76

76

69

CLASS
Cc

90
90
89

87
86

85

84
82
82

79

73
72

CLASS
D

88
88

85

81

74

TOTAL

97
96

95

95
94
94
93

91
91
90

90
90
89

89
89
88
88
87

86
85

85

85

84
82
82

81
79
76

76

74

73
72
69

12



5/20/24, 8:52 AM about:blank
CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/IYRD AA A B c D TOTAL
Braxton J.
6 4 uT Haslam 2413263 B 69 69

about:blank 2/2



5/20/24, 8:53 AM about:blank

Ogden May 2024 Shoot
Event 2 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 35

SQUAD POST  STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD C':QSS C'-ﬁss CLQSS c'-éss CLSSS TOTAL

6 4 uT Steve M. 9700770 AA 99 99
Ottesen

2 3 uT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 B 08 8

3 4 uT Robert C. Hight 8506732 A 98 98

4 1 uT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 A 98 98

6 3 uT Bobby G. Street 9502699 AA 08 8

1 2 uT JimH. Wilson 9803201 c 97 97

2 1 uT Blaine K. 9503797 A 97 97
Coombs

2 uT James A. 9003369 D 97 97
Poulson

2 uT Allen L. Palmer 0513588 B 97 97

5 2 FL Camille M. 2302787 D 97 97
Mccullough
Robert

5 1 FL Meodlough Jr 2302751 B 96 %6

1 1 WY Paul S. Piaia 0811876 c 95 95

2 4 uT Griffen Jack 2409957 A 95 95
Mecham

3 1 uT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 A 95 95

6 2 uT Nicholas G. 2413262 B 95 95
Peters

3 3 uT Leslie Hight 9914739 A 04 94

7 1 uT Charlie D. Hall 1937839 B 94 04

7 3 uT Trace Huber 2116282 B 94 94
Nickolas K.

4 3 uT i 1850220 B 93 93

4 5 uT Anthony Leonelli 2415317 B 93 93

4 4 uT Sean Bullis 2415318 B 92 92

1 5 uT Kooper D. 2403494 D 91 9
Freston

3 2 uT Shalako Jean 547447 A 91 91
Gunter

7 2 uT Rulon S. Tracy 0212099 B 91 91

7 5 uT Joel T. Laborde 2111861 B 90 20

5 4 uT Michael E. 1012252 B 89 89
George

6 1 uT Dewey R. 0210643 B 89 89
Daniels

1 3 uT Randy L. 9104052 D 88 88
Freston, Il

3 5 uT Byron Nielsen 0614908 C 84 84

7 4 ID Rex Reeve S0S0020102 B 84 84

5 3 uT Kaleb White 1937887 D 83 83

2 5 uT Erkki Maripuu 2414202 B 82 82

1 4 uT Robert S. Jones 9603034 B 79 79

about:blank 1/2



5/20/24, 8:53 AM about:blank

SQUAD POST  STATE  NAME ATA # CAT cLsiyrp CLASS CLASS CLESS CLASS  CLASS rorar
Braxton J.
6 5 uT Haslam 2413263 B 79 79
5 5 uT Wayne E. Ashley 1620060 C 77 77
about:blank

2/2



5/20/24, 8:53 AM

Ogden May 2024 Shoot

Event 3 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 37

SQUAD POST
2 5
6 3
1 1
5 4
2 4
3 1
2 2
4 4
7 5
1 2
2 1
7 3
4 1
4 2
4 5
1 4
8 2
5 2
1 3
2 3
3 2
5 3
6 1
3 4
4 3
8 1
6 5
1 5
3 3
6 4
5 5
8 4
7 4

about:blank

STATE
uTt
uTt

FL

uT
uT
uT

uT

uT
uT
uT

uT

uT
uTt
uTt
WY
uT

uT
uT
uT

uT

uT

uT

uT
uT
uT
uT
FL

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT

NAME
Bobby G. Street
Dale R. Erickson

Camille M.
Mccullough

Sean Bullis
Jarrod A. Collins
Aubrey Fogarty

Steve M.
Ottesen

Robert S. Jones
Trace Huber
Jim H. Wilson

Blaine K.
Coombs

Nicholas G.
Peters

Joel T. Laborde

Griffen Jack
Mecham

Paul S. Piaia

Kooper D.
Freston

Brenden Huber
Wayne E. Ashley
Brad Taylor

James A.
Poulson

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Michael E.
George

Nickolas K.
White

Robert C. Hight

Randy L.
Freston, I

Charlie D. Hall

Robert
Mccullough Jr

Kaleb White
Leslie Hight
Rulon S. Tracy
Anthony Leonelli
Natasha Huber

Braxton J.
Haslam

ATA #
9502699
0511802

2302787

2415318
0765720
0515416

9700770

9603034
2116282
9803201

9503797

2413262
2111861

2409957
0811876
2403494

2116283
1620060
S0S0020079

9003369

2073007

1012252

1850220
8506732
9104052
1937839
2302751

1937887
9914739
0212099
2415317
2111480

2413263

about:blank

CAT

CLS/YRD
27.0
25.5

19.0

20.0
25.0
27.0

25.0

23.0
20.0
20.0

27.0

20.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
19.0

22.0
20.0
20.0

27.0

26.0

19.0

25.0
27.0
23.0
22.5
25.0

19.0
27.0
26.5
20.0
19.0

19.0

(19.0 - 23.5)

93
93

91
91
90

90
89
89
87
86

86
85
84

84

83
83

81

78
77

75

(24.0 - 27.0)
94
94

92
92

91

90

84

84

84
83

82

80
80

TOTAL
94
94

93

93
92
92

91

91
91
90

90

90
89
89
87
86

86
85
84

84

84

84

84
83
83
83
82

81
80
80
78
77

75

12



5/20/24, 8:53 AM

SQUAD

6

3
7
8

about:blank

POST

2

5
2
3

STATE
uTt

uT
ID
uT

NAME

Dewey R.
Daniels

Byron Nielsen
Rex Reeve
Lynn D. Thomas

ATA#
0210643

0614908
5050020102
8800103

about:blank
CAT

CLS/YRD
26.0

25.0
20.0
21.5

(19.0 - 23.5)

64
11

(24.0 - 27.0)
73
72

TOTAL
73

72
64
11

2/2



	Event 1 - Doubles.pdf
	Event 2 - Singles
	Event 3 - Handicap

